
Genesis Supreme, Inc. 

23129 Cajalco Rd. 

Perris, CA 92570 

Invoice No. 123-670

(951) 337-0254

__________________ _.IMSRP 

Customer! 

Name 
Address 
City 
Pl1one 

Paul Evert's RV Country 
3633 S. Maple Ave 
Fresno-

-

(559) 486-fOOQ__
Slate CA ZIP 93725 

Qty -1-. _ __ _ _ Desc!:!_ption 
1 2026 Genesis Supreme Toy Hauler. 32CRXL 

VIN# 7HN1FER28TP479470 

Payment 

Metallic Silver.Abby Grey.Home Style Linen.Ivory Pebble.Mist.Gray 

Manufacturer Promotional Discount 
Power & Cooling Upgrade Pkg W/ 6.0 Yamaha Gen* 
Upgraded Hitch Roto Flex (Forced Option) 
Living Room Sofa Slideoul 
Euro Chairs (Forced Option) 
Opposing Rear Power Dinette 
Wireless Back up Camera 
Dual 8,000 lb Axles (Forced Option) 
200W Solar w/1500W Pass Thru Inverter 
Double Door Refrigerator 12V 15.6 CU. FT. W/1 Addt'I Solar Panel 
Supreme Package (Forced Option) 
Premier Package (Forced Option) 
Deluxe Package (Forced Option) 
Central Vacuum System 
Keyless / Remote Entry Lock 
EZ Flex Suspension 

1
2nd Grey Tank 
Arctic Package*** 
Cable Kil 
Tool Box 
Reinforced Upper Deck for Goose Neck Adapter (Forced Option) 
Storage Above Generator (Forced Option) 
Tariff pricing(Forced) 
Galley Waterfall Sink W/Accessories (Forced Option) 
Upgraded Cargo Neon Lighting (Forced Option) 
Sidewalls Sunsation Glass (Forced Option Promotional) 
Wi-Fi Ready (Forced Option) 
Upgrade Package (Req'd) 
Pacific West Associates Tag (Req'd) 
RVIA Certification Tag (Req'd) 

Tax Rate(s) 

Misc 

Dale 
PO# 
Approval# 
Build PO 

PEF45767 
1115261 

PEF14350 

!Unit Price 
$ 80,148 .60 $ 

$ (2.000.00) 
I 
$ 

$ 3,906.00 $ 

i! 
616.00 $ 

2,520.00 $ 
$ 315.00 $ 
$ 1,085.00 $ 
$ 490.00 $ 

[$ 1,379.00 $ 
$ 2,079.00 $ 
$ 3,080.00 $ 
$ 1,910.00 I $ 

1: 
6,272.00 $ 
7,378.00 $ 

$ 595.00 $ 
$ 350.00 $ 
$ 343.00 $ 
$ 525.00 $ 

'$ 1,225.00 $ 
$ 420.00 

I 
$ 

1: 
406.00 $
420.00 $ 

$ 490.00 $ 
$ 1,820.00 $ 
$ 168.00 I $ 
$ 420.00 $ 
$ 910.00 $ 
$ 294.00 $ 
$ 1,036.00 $ 

1: 
40.00 I $
96.00 $

TOTAL 
80,148.60 

(2 ,000.00) 
3,906.00 

616.00 

2,520.00 

315 oo I 
1,085.00 

490.00 

1,379.00 

2 ,079.00 

3,080.00 
7,910.00 

6,272.00 

7,378.00 
595.00 

350.00 

343.00 
525.00 

1,225.00 

420.00 
406.00 

420.00
490.00 

1,820.00 

I 168.00 

294.00 
1,036.00 

40.00 

96.00 

Sub Total -�3,406.60 

Shipping 

TOTAL I$  I Comments 
Name 
CC# 

Expires 
Office Use Only 

Finance/Billing -Bank Of The West 

T/Jank you for your Business 

45767

$4,995.00

$128,401.60




