

Genesis Supreme, Inc.
 23129 Cajalco Rd.
 Perris, CA 92570
 (951) 337-0254

Invoice No. 123-670

MSRP

Customer			
Name	Paul Evert's RV Country		
Address	3633 S. Maple Ave		
City	Fresno	State	CA ZIP 93725
Phone	(559) 486-1000		

Misc	
Date	
PO #	PEF45767
Approval #	1115261
Build PO	PEF14350

Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
1	2026 Genesis Supreme Toy Hauler. 32CRXL VIN# 7HN1FER28TP479470 Metallic Silver.Abby Grey.Home Style Linen.Ivory Pebble.Mist.Gray	\$ 80,148.60	\$ 80,148.60
1	Manufacturer Promotional Discount	\$ (2,000.00)	\$ (2,000.00)
1	Power & Cooling Upgrade Pkg W/ 6.0 Yamaha Gen*	\$ 3,906.00	\$ 3,906.00
1	Upgraded Hitch Roto Flex (Forced Option)	\$ 616.00	\$ 616.00
1	Living Room Sofa Slideout	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2,520.00
1	Euro Chairs (Forced Option)	\$ 315.00	\$ 315.00
1	Opposing Rear Power Dinette	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1,085.00
1	Wireless Back up Camera	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00
1	Dual 8,000 lb Axles (Forced Option)	\$ 1,379.00	\$ 1,379.00
1	200W Solar w/1500W Pass Thru Inverter	\$ 2,079.00	\$ 2,079.00
1	Double Door Refrigerator 12V 15.6 CU. FT. W/1 Add'l Solar Panel	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00
1	Supreme Package (Forced Option)	\$ 7,910.00	\$ 7,910.00
1	Premier Package (Forced Option)	\$ 6,272.00	\$ 6,272.00
1	Deluxe Package (Forced Option)	\$ 7,378.00	\$ 7,378.00
1	Central Vacuum System	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00
1	Keyless / Remote Entry Lock	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
1	EZ Flex Suspension	\$ 343.00	\$ 343.00
1	2nd Grey Tank	\$ 525.00	\$ 525.00
1	Arctic Package***	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,225.00
1	Cable Kit	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
1	Tool Box	\$ 406.00	\$ 406.00
1	Reinforced Upper Deck for Goose Neck Adapter (Forced Option)	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
1	Storage Above Generator (Forced Option)	\$ 490.00	\$ 490.00
1	Tariff pricing(Forced)	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 1,820.00
1	Galley Waterfall Sink W/Accessories (Forced Option)	\$ 168.00	\$ 168.00
1	Upgraded Cargo Neon Lighting (Forced Option)	\$ 420.00	\$ -
1	Sidewalls Sunstition Glass (Forced Option Promotional)	\$ 910.00	\$ -
1	Wi-Fi Ready (Forced Option)	\$ 294.00	\$ 294.00
1	Upgrade Package (Req'd)	\$ 1,036.00	\$ 1,036.00
1	Pacific West Associates Tag (Req'd)	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
1	RVIA Certification Tag (Req'd)	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00
		SubTotal	\$ 123,406.60
		Shipping	\$ 4,995.00

Payment	
Comments	
Name	
CC #	
Expires	

Tax Rate(s)	
TOTAL	\$ \$128,401.60

Office Use Only

Finance/Billing -Bank Of The West

Thank you for your Business